

Allergen Report

Serving Date: 9/22/2025 - 9/26/2025

Generated on: 9/19/2025 5:18:20 AM by Sally Cowden

Report Option: Menu Items on Assigned Menus

Menu Date	Data Source	Recipe Code	Menu Item	Allergen(s)
09/22/2025	Local	LR101034	2025 A BREAKFAST STICK BULK 60/2.51 OZ JIMMY DEAN 38215 USF 3292991	Contains Artificial Flavoring, Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
09/22/2025	Local	LR100044	2025 A SYRUP SS CUP 200/1.5 OZ GORDON 160096 GFS 160090 NOT SS	Contains Artificial Flavoring.
09/22/2025	Local	LR100907	2025 BAR CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 96/1.42oz GM 45576 USF 6963490	Contains Gluten, Soy, Wheat.
09/22/2025	Local	LR100908	2025 BAR COCOA PUFFS 96/1.42OZ GM 45577 USF 6963524	Contains Gluten, Wheat. May contain Soy.
09/22/2025	Local	LR100962	2025 BAR STRAWBERRY NUTRI GRAIN 96/1.55OZ KELLOGGS 59772 GFS 209761	Contains Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
09/22/2025	Local	LR100640	2025 JUICE HS BREAKFAST VARIETY	Contains Apple Juice.
09/22/2025	Local	LR100986	2025 MILK HS BREAKFAST CHOCOLATE & WHITE 1% VARIETY	Contains Milk.
09/23/2025	Local	LR100771	2025 BAGEL 2.8 OZ NWG GORDON 6/BAG 15/CS = 90/CS 118178 GFS 175600	Contains Sesame, Wheat. May contain Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree nuts.
09/23/2025	Local	LR100907	2025 BAR CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 96/1.42oz GM 45576 USF 6963490	Contains Gluten, Soy, Wheat.
09/23/2025	Local	LR100908	2025 BAR COCOA PUFFS 96/1.42OZ GM 45577 USF 6963524	Contains Gluten, Wheat. May contain Soy.
09/23/2025	Local	LR100962	2025 BAR STRAWBERRY NUTRI GRAIN 96/1.55OZ KELLOGGS 59772 GFS 209761	Contains Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
09/23/2025	Local	LR100634	2025 CREAM CHEESE SS CUP 1 OZ GLENVIEW 578289 USF 5022914	Contains Milk.
09/23/2025	Local	LR100640	2025 JUICE HS BREAKFAST VARIETY	Contains Apple Juice.
09/23/2025	Local	LR100986	2025 MILK HS BREAKFAST CHOCOLATE & WHITE 1% VARIETY	Contains Milk.
09/24/2025	Local	LR100685	2025 A CINNAMON ROLL 120/2.25 OZ RICHS 3439 GFS 222127	Contains Artificial Flavoring, Egg, Wheat. May contain Milk, Soy.
09/24/2025	Local	LR100907	2025 BAR CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 96/1.42oz GM 45576 USF 6963490	Contains Gluten, Soy, Wheat.
09/24/2025	Local	LR100908	2025 BAR COCOA PUFFS 96/1.42OZ GM 45577 USF 6963524	Contains Gluten, Wheat. May contain Soy.
09/24/2025	Local	LR100962	2025 BAR STRAWBERRY NUTRI GRAIN 96/1.55OZ KELLOGGS 59772 GFS 209761	Contains Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
09/24/2025	Local	LR100640	2025 JUICE HS BREAKFAST VARIETY	Contains Apple Juice.
09/24/2025	Local	LR100986	2025 MILK HS BREAKFAST CHOCOLATE & WHITE 1% VARIETY	Contains Milk.
09/25/2025	Local	LR100713	2025 A FRENCH TOAST STICKS 108 SERVING/CS 12/2 LB FARM RICH USF 7893753	Contains Soy, Wheat.
09/25/2025	Local	LR100044	2025 A SYRUP SS CUP 200/1.5 OZ GORDON 160096 GFS 160090 NOT SS	Contains Artificial Flavoring.
09/25/2025	Local	LR101037	2025 APPLESAUCE CUPS 96/4 OZ USDA 500382 / 110361	Contains Apple Sauce.
09/25/2025	Local	LR100907	2025 BAR CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 96/1.42oz GM 45576 USF 6963490	Contains Gluten, Soy, Wheat.

Allergen Report

Serving Date: 9/22/2025 - 9/26/2025

Generated on: 9/19/2025 5:18:20 AM by Sally Cowden

Report Option: Menu Items on Assigned Menus

Menu Date	Data Source	Recipe Code	Menu Item	Allergen(s)
09/25/2025	Local	LR100908	2025 BAR COCOA PUFFS 96/1.42OZ GM 45577 USF 6963524	Contains Gluten, Wheat. May contain Soy.
09/25/2025	Local	LR100962	2025 BAR STRAWBERRY NUTRI GRAIN 96/1.55OZ KELLOGGS 59772 GFS 209761	Contains Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
09/25/2025	Local	LR100986	2025 MILK HS BREAKFAST CHOCOLATE & WHITE 1% VARIETY	Contains Milk.
09/25/2025	Local	LR101067	2025 PINEAPPLE TIDBITS CUPS 4 OZ/36 CS DOLE GFS 216300	Contains Pineapple.
09/26/2025	Local	LR100246	2024 SCRAMBLED EGGS BOIL IN BAG GORDON 294586	Contains Egg.
09/26/2025	Local	LR100794	2025 A CORNBREAD 72/2 OZ WG SMARTCHOICE 51605 USF 2765568	Contains Egg, Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
09/26/2025	Local	LR101074	2025 BAR CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 96/1.42oz GM 45576 GFS 265891	Contains Gluten, Soy, Wheat.
09/26/2025	Local	LR100908	2025 BAR COCOA PUFFS 96/1.42OZ GM 45577 USF 6963524	Contains Gluten, Wheat. May contain Soy.
09/26/2025	Local	LR100962	2025 BAR STRAWBERRY NUTRI GRAIN 96/1.55OZ KELLOGGS 59772 GFS 209761	Contains Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
09/26/2025	Local	LR100986	2025 MILK HS BREAKFAST CHOCOLATE & WHITE 1% VARIETY	Contains Milk.

Report Selections:

Data Source: All

Include Ingredient Breakdown: No

Site: FORT CHERRY JSHS

Meal Type: Breakfast

Allergen Criteria: Positive [results contain any of selected allergens]

Standard Allergens: All

Custom Allergens: All